Jagatpur Shotokan Karate-Do-School,
Kolkata, West Bengal
Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School

Grading test: 29-Dec-2024
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Name

Gagan Yeadav
Sahir Rahaman Mollah
Arka Guha Roy
Mohit Bapari
Ayush Das
Arijita Roy
Ahana Guha Roy
Rachit Biswas
Arpan Bapari
Moushree Biswas
Priyanshu Mondal
Ayesa Ram
Kushan Das
Tanmoy Das
Preity Yeadav
Barnica Rana
Ayushi Roy
Kushan Saha
Sanchita Saha
Rajdeep Das
Rupam Rajbanshi
Aditya Saha
Samrat Mitra
Antara Mallick

Present Kyu

10yh Kyu
10yh Kyu
10yh Kyu
10yh Kyu
10yh Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu

Grading Kyu

9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
9th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
8th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
7th Kyu
6th Kyu
6th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
5th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu
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Kata
/Kumitte

20
12
11

Total

100
60
54
49
49
54
37
38
37
34
37
39
70
59
64
67
53
53
67
52
34
52
76
72
78

Status

Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Not Promoted
Not Promoted
Not Promoted
Not Promoted
Not Promoted
Not Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Not Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted

Certificate
No.

D-4543/24
D-4544/24
D-4545/24
D-4546/24
D-4547/24

D-4548/24
D-4549/24
D-4550/24
D-4551/24
D-4552/24
D-4553/24
D-4554/24
D-4555/24

D-4556/24
D-4557/24
D-4558/24
D-4559/24



Jagatpur Shotokan Karate-Do-School,

Kolkata, West Bengal

Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School
Grading test: 29-Dec-2024

SI. No.
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Name

Bibek Kundu
Ankita Biswas
Soubarna Mondal
Sahitya Pramanik
Debayan Das
Snigdha Ghosh

Aratrika Mondal

Present Kyu

4th Kyu
4th Kyu
4th Kyu
3rd Kyu
3rd Kyu
3rd Kyu

3rd Kyu

Grading Kyu

3rd Kyu
3rd Kyu
3rd Kyu
2nd Kyu
2nd Kyu
2nd Kyu

2nd Kyu

Split
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Kata/Kuimite

20
12

6
15
10
17
17

14

Total

100
60

39
77
55
80
82

74

Status

Promoted
Not Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted

Promoted

Certificate
No.

D-4560/24

D-4561/24
D-4562/24
D-4563/24
D-4564/24

D-4565/24



