Jagatpur Shotokan Karate-Do-School, Kolkata, West Bengal Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School Grading test: 29-Dec-2024

Sl. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	H.T	L.T	St	St	Kata	Total	Status	Certificate
							H.T	L.T	/Kumitte			No.
				10	20	20	15	15	20	100		
1	Gagan Yeadav	10yh Kyu	9th Kyu	8	10	12	10	8	12	60	Promoted	D-4543/24
2	Sahir Rahaman Mollah	10yh Kyu	9th Kyu	6	10	11	8	8	11	54	Promoted	D-4544/24
3	Arka Guha Roy	10yh Kyu	9th Kyu	5	10	10	7	7	10	49	Promoted	D-4545/24
4	Mohit Bapari	10yh Kyu	9th Kyu	5	10	10	7	7	10	49	Promoted	D-4546/24
5	Ayush Das	10yh Kyu	9th Kyu	7	10	11	8	8	10	54	Promoted	D-4547/24
6	Arijita Roy	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	7	8	5	6	5	6	37	Not Promoted	
7	Ahana Guha Roy	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	9	8	5	6	5	5	38	Not Promoted	
8	Rachit Biswas	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	6	7	6	6	6	6	37	Not Promoted	
9	Arpan Bap <mark>ari</mark>	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	6	7	5	5	5	6	34	Not Promoted	
10	Moushree Biswas	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	7	7	5	5	5	8	37	Not Promoted	
11	Priyanshu Mondal	9th Kyu	8th Kyu	9	7	5	5	5	8	39	Not Promoted	
12	Ayesa Ram	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	10	13	12	10	10	15	70	Promoted	D-4548/24
13	Kushan Das	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	8	10	10	10	10	11	59	Promoted	D-4549/24
14	Tanmoy Das	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	8	12	12	12	10	10	64	Promoted	D-4550/24
15	Preity Yeadav	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	9	12	12	12	10	12	67	Promoted	D-4551/24
16	Barnica Rana	8th Kyu	7th Kyu	7	10	10	8	8	10	53	Promoted	D-4552/24
17	Ayushi Roy	7th Kyu	6th Kyu	7	10	10	8	8	10	53	Promoted	D-4553/24
18	Kushan Saha	7th Kyu	6th Kyu	8	13	13	11	10	12	67	Promoted	D-4554/24
19	Sanchita Saha	6th Kyu	5th Kyu	7	10	10	8	7	10	52	Promoted	D-4555/24
20	Rajdeep Das	6th Kyu	5th Kyu	6	5	6	5	6	6	34	Not Promoted	
21	Rupam Rajbanshi	6th Kyu	5th Kyu	6	10	10	8	8	10	52	Promoted	D-4556/24
22	Aditya Saha	5th Kyu	4th Kyu	9	15	15	12	10	15	76	Promoted	D-4557/24
23	Samrat Mitra	5th Kyu	4th Kyu	9	14	12	13	10	14	72	Promoted	D-4558/24
24	Antara Mallick	5th Kyu	4th Kyu	9	16	15	12	12	14	78	Promoted	D-4559/24

Jagatpur Shotokan Karate-Do-School, Kolkata, West Bengal Member Of:- All India Shotokan Karate Do School Grading test: 29-Dec-2024

SI. No.	Name	Present Kyu	Grading Kyu	Split	H.T	L.T	St	St	Kata/Kuimite	Total	Status	Certificate
							H.T	L.T				No.
				10	20	20	15	15	20	100		
25	Bibek Kundu	4th Kyu	3rd Kyu	6	12	12	9	9	12	60	Promoted	D-4560/24
26	Ankita Biswas	4th Kyu	3rd Kyu	8	6	7	7	5	6	39	Not Promoted	
27	Soubarna Mondal	4th Kyu	3rd Kyu	9	16	15	12	10	15	77	Promoted	D-4561/24
28	Sahitya Pramanik	3rd Kyu	2nd Kyu	9	10	10	8	8	10	55	Promoted	D-4562/24
29	Debayan Das	3rd Kyu	2nd Kyu	9	15	15	12	12	17	80	Promoted	D-4563/24
30	Snigdha Ghosh	3rd Kyu	2nd Kyu	8	17	16	12	12	17	82	Promoted	D-4564/24
31	Aratrika Mondal	3rd Kyu	2nd Kyu	8	15	15	12	10	14	74	Promoted	D-4565/24